
DATE 

9/10/2025 

10/10/2025 

11/10/2025 

13/10/2025 

14/10/2025 

15/10/2025 

16/10/2025 

DAY 
SYBA SEM II NEP Regular EXAMINATION October 2025 TIMETABLE 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Sati Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, ane 

(Arts, Science & Commerce) 
ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

TIME 

7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM 

4 Credits 

7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM 

4 Credits 

CONVENOR 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 

8: 40 AM TO 9.40 AM 

7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM 

4 Credits 

7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM 

4 Credits 

Wednesday 2 Credits 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 

EXAM COMMITTEE 

MAJOR 1- MARATHÊ - Gatt y HrYYOIT TATH 

SUBJECTS 

MAJOR 2- MARATHI - Gt 4T HIayERt 3H 

SEC ECONOMICS - RURAL ENTERPRISES 
SEC SOCIOLOGY -Sociology of Tourism 
SEC HISTORY-Tourist Managements 

SPDC/EX/F03 

MAJOR1- HISTORY History of Medieval India (1000 to 1526 CE) 

MAJOR 1I-SOCIOLOGY -Indian Society: Structure and Change(Paper-I) 
MAJOR1-ECONOMICS MACRO ECONOMICS 

MAJOR 2- HISTORY Glimpses of World History (1400 to 1945) 4C 

MAJOR 1- MARATHI ITT YT HIÍEYGRI 3TRH 

Revision No. 00 
Dated: 27.06.2024 

Date : 09/09/2025 

MAJOR 2- sOCIOLOGY Emerging Issues and Concerns in Indian Contemporary society-(Paper-I) 
MAJOR 2- ECONOMICS DEMOGRAPHY 

MAJOR1 - SOCIOLOGY Sociological Studies.-(Paper-I) 
MAJOR 1 - HISTORY Status of Women in Medieval India (1000 to 1707 CE) 

MAJOR 1- ECONOMICS BANKING IN INDIA 

CCINSS/ NCC/ SPORTS/ CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 

PRINCIPAL 
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