

Sati Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Pane (Arts, Science & Commerce) ISO 21001:2018 Certified

SPDC/EX/F03

Revision No. 00 Dated: 27.06.2024 Date: 09/09/2025

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
9/10/2025	Thursday	7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM 4 Credits	OE – पर्यावरण संरक्षण आणि शाश्वत विकास
10/10/2025	Friday	7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM 4 Credits	MAJOR 1- MARATHI - कादंबरी या साहित्यप्रकाराचा अभ्यास MAJOR 2 – MARATHI - कादंबरी या साहित्यप्रकाराचा अभ्यास
11/10/2025	Saturday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	AEC- Marathi — भाषिक कौशल्यांचे उपयोजन २ -कथाकथन कौशल्य व अभिवाचन कौशल्य
		8: 40 AM TO 9.40 AM	SEC MARATHI – स्पर्धा परीक्षा पूर्वतयारी : मराठी भाषा आणि साहित्यासंदर्भात SEC ECONOMICS - RURAL ENTERPRISES SEC SOCIOLOGY -Sociology of Tourism SEC HISTORY – Tourist Managements
13/10/2025	Monday	7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM 4 Credits	MAJOR 1 – HISTORY History of Medieval India (1000 to 1526 CE) MAJOR 1 – SOCIOLOGY - Indian Society: Structure and Change(Paper-I) MAJOR 1 – ECONOMICS MACRO ECONOMICS
14/10/2025	Tuesday	7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM 4 Credits	MAJOR 2 – HISTORY Glimpses of World History (1400 to 1945) 4C MAJOR 2 – SOCIOLOGY Emerging Issues and Concerns in Indian Contemporary society-(Paper-I) MAJOR 2 – ECONOMICS DEMOGRAPHY
15/10/2025	Wednesday	7:30 AM TO 8 : 30 AM 2 Credits	MAJOR 1- MARATHI ललितगद्य या साहित्यप्रकाराचा अभ्यास MAJOR 1 – HISTORY Status of Women in Medieval India (1000 to 1707 CE) MAJOR 1 – SOCIOLOGY Sociological Studies(Paper-I) MAJOR 1 – ECONOMICS BANKING IN INDIA
16/10/2025	Thursday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	CC/NSS/ NCC/ SPORTS/ CULTURAL ACTIVITIES





